
 

2014 OSCAR GRANT XC INVITATIONAL 

JR HIGH BOYS RESULTS 

MAPLEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 

Aug. 28, 2014 

70 DEGREES, CLEAR AND CALM 

Results by GOPHER RUNNING 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web 

Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.  

 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME 

SPREAD 

 

  1 McDonald                 29    3    4    6    7    9   12   22  12:48.3  

0:32.3 

  2 Maplewood                52    1    8   11   15   17   26   31  13:11.2  

1:34.6 

  3 Lakeview                 75    5   13   16   18   23   38   39  13:34.0  

1:27.8 

  4 James a Garfield        106    2   24   25   27   28   29   40  14:04.8  

2:25.6 

  5 Badger                  109   10   14   19   32   34   35   36  14:06.9  

2:02.0 

  6 Berkshire               141   20   21   30   33   37   41   42  14:42.6  

2:31.3 

 

Incomplete Teams: Jefferson, LaBrae, Newbury, Ravenna-Brown, St. John 

Individuals 

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 

 

 

1. McDonald 

    3  Carson Fortune, 8          12:33.9    6:17 

    4  Zachary Rasile, 7          12:36.2    6:18 

    6  Ethan Domitrovich, 7       12:44.3    6:22 

    7  Issac Booth, 8             13:01.1    6:31 

    9  Tanner Matig, 8            13:06.1    6:33 

   12  Connor Symbolik, 7         13:18.0    6:39 

   22  Zack Canada, 7             14:00.4    7:00 

Total Time = 1:04:01.4     Total Places = 29 

 

2. Maplewood 

    1  Ethan Faatz, 8             12:08.7    6:04 

    8  Steven Peters, 8           13:04.9    6:32 



   11  Mark Kirch, 7              13:17.7    6:39 

   15  Reilly Michael, 8          13:41.2    6:51 

   17  Ryan Bedlion, 7            13:43.3    6:52 

   26  Spencer Logan, 8           14:37.4    7:19 

   31  Dylan Stowers, 8           14:49.8    7:25 

Total Time = 1:05:55.7     Total Places = 52 

 

3. Lakeview 

    5  John Gula, 8               12:37.4    6:19 

   13  Nathan Barber, 8           13:38.0    6:49 

   16  Ethan Lewis, 7             13:43.2    6:52 

   18  Ethan Dobler, 8            13:46.3    6:53 

   23  Alex Rorher, 8             14:05.1    7:03 

   38  Marcus Cupp, 7             16:22.9    8:11 

   39  Bobby Coller, 8            16:26.7    8:13 

Total Time = 1:07:49.8     Total Places = 75 

 

4. James a Garfield 

    2  Tyler Klouda, 8            12:14.4    6:07 

   24  Alex Bell, 8               14:15.5    7:08 

   25  Jason Conley, 8            14:36.0    7:18 

   27  Michael Martin, 7          14:37.9    7:19 

   28  Travis Synnestvedt, 8      14:40.0    7:20 

   29  Joe Gulgusky, 7            14:42.0    7:21 

   40  Danny Demma, 8             16:32.4    8:16 

Total Time = 1:10:23.7     Total Places = 106 

 

5. Badger 

   10  Keith Barto, 8             13:07.5    6:34 

   14  Jacob Miller, 7            13:38.8    6:49 

   19  Brandon Greathouse, 8      13:47.5    6:54 

   32  Bailey Armstrong, 8        14:51.1    7:26 

   34  Samuel Macchione, 7        15:09.5    7:35 

   35  Jimmy Plunkett, 8          15:37.6    7:49 

   36  John Grexa, 8              15:47.9    7:54 

Total Time = 1:10:34.1     Total Places = 109 

 

6. Berkshire 

   20  Ben Pelletier, 8           13:47.8    6:54 

   21  James Patterson, 8         13:49.1    6:55 

   30  Nathen Reznor, 7           14:42.7    7:21 

   33  Tommy Jadach, 7            14:54.7    7:27 

   37  Jacob Wichert, 8           16:19.0    8:09 

   41  Danny Fabian, 8            17:59.5    9:00 

   42  Andy McKinney, 7           19:20.7    9:40 

Total Time = 1:13:33.1     Total Places = 141 

        TEAM                                  1M        FINAL 

 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER             TIME      TIME      PACE        

TEAM 

 

Top 

 

    1     1  Ethan Faatz, 8               5:56.07    12:08.7    6:04  

Maplewood             



    2     2  Tyler Klouda, 8              5:55.00    12:14.4    6:07  James a 

Garfield      

    3     3  Carson Fortune, 8            6:01.36    12:33.9    6:17  

McDonald              

    4     4  Zachary Rasile, 7            5:59.77    12:36.2    6:18  

McDonald              

    5        Zach Meyer, 8                6:02.82    12:37.0    6:18  LaBrae                

    6     5  John Gula, 8                 6:06.60    12:37.4    6:19  

Lakeview              

    7     6  Ethan Domitrovich, 7         6:18.01    12:44.3    6:22  

McDonald              

    8     7  Issac Booth, 8               6:14.93    13:01.1    6:31  

McDonald              

    9     8  Steven Peters, 8             6:15.81    13:04.9    6:32  

Maplewood             

   10     9  Tanner Matig, 8              6:18.40    13:06.1    6:33  

McDonald              

   11    10  Keith Barto, 8               6:09.04    13:07.5    6:34  Badger                

   12    11  Mark Kirch, 7                6:10.41    13:17.7    6:39  

Maplewood             

   13    12  Connor Symbolik, 7           6:26.35    13:18.0    6:39  

McDonald              

   14        Matt Stevens, 8              6:17.20    13:26.0    6:43  

Jefferson             

   15    13  Nathan Barber, 8             6:35.37    13:38.0    6:49  

Lakeview              

   16    14  Jacob Miller, 7              6:29.35    13:38.8    6:49  Badger                

   17    15  Reilly Michael, 8            6:28.49    13:41.2    6:51  

Maplewood             

   18    16  Ethan Lewis, 7               6:35.63    13:43.2    6:52  

Lakeview              

   19    17  Ryan Bedlion, 7              6:47.86    13:43.3    6:52  

Maplewood             



   20    18  Ethan Dobler, 8              6:38.16    13:46.3    6:53  

Lakeview              

   21        Ty Watson, 8                 6:30.16    13:46.4    6:53  St. 

John              

   22    19  Brandon Greathouse, 8        6:28.91    13:47.5    6:54  Badger                

   23    20  Ben Pelletier, 8             6:32.49    13:47.8    6:54  

Berkshire             

   24    21  James Patterson, 8           6:24.43    13:49.1    6:55  

Berkshire             

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top 

 
   25    22  Zack Canada, 7               6:42.29    14:00.4    7:00  

McDonald              

   26    23  Alex Rorher, 8               6:44.57    14:05.1    7:03  

Lakeview              

   27        Michael Redmond, 7           6:43.60    14:05.7    7:03  

McDonald              

   28        Ziad Aziz, 7                 6:43.62    14:11.8    7:06  

McDonald              

   29    24  Alex Bell, 8                 6:58.75    14:15.5    7:08  James a 

Garfield      

   30        Tanner Kilbourne, 7          6:43.57    14:16.1    7:08  

McDonald              

   31        Dylan Wood, 8                7:00.51    14:34.2    7:17  LaBrae                

   32        Christian Street, 7          6:52.72    14:34.7    7:17  

McDonald              

   33        Connor Kovach, 8             6:57.11    14:35.9    7:18  St. 

John              

   34    25  Jason Conley, 8              7:03.05    14:36.0    7:18  James a 

Garfield      

   35    26  Spencer Logan, 8             7:03.05    14:37.4    7:19  

Maplewood             

   36    27  Michael Martin, 7            7:06.87    14:37.9    7:19  James a 

Garfield      

   37    28  Travis Synnestvedt, 8        7:06.01    14:40.0    7:20  James a 

Garfield      

   38    29  Joe Gulgusky, 7              7:06.56    14:42.0    7:21  James a 

Garfield      

   39    30  Nathen Reznor, 7             7:03.78    14:42.7    7:21  

Berkshire             

   40        Parker Higgins, 7            7:08.32    14:48.7    7:24  

McDonald              

   41    31  Dylan Stowers, 8             7:04.58    14:49.8    7:25  

Maplewood             

   42    32  Bailey Armstrong, 8          7:07.11    14:51.1    7:26  Badger                

   43    33  Tommy Jadach, 7              7:07.12    14:54.7    7:27  

Berkshire             

   44        Nick Diehl, 7                7:03.57    15:01.0    7:30  

Jefferson             



   45        Mark Mihalik, 7              7:13.62    15:09.0    7:34  St. 

John              

   46    34  Samuel Macchione, 7          7:17.74    15:09.5    7:35  Badger                

   47        Haden Mendik, 8              7:22.54    15:12.1    7:36  

Maplewood             

   48        Maverick Jefferson, 7        7:18.00    15:25.7    7:43  

Ravenna-Brown         

   49    35  Jimmy Plunkett, 8            7:22.85    15:37.6    7:49  Badger                

   50        Trenton McCombs, 8           7:19.50    15:39.7    7:50  LaBrae                

   51    36  John Grexa, 8                7:27.10    15:47.9    7:54  Badger                

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top 

 
   52    37  Jacob Wichert, 8             7:22.51    16:19.0    8:09  

Berkshire             

   53    38  Marcus Cupp, 7               7:23.86    16:22.9    8:11  

Lakeview              

   54    39  Bobby Coller, 8              7:24.50    16:26.7    8:13  

Lakeview              

   55    40  Danny Demma, 8               7:53.48    16:32.4    8:16  James a 

Garfield      

   56        Max Kane, 8                  8:02.14    16:33.2    8:17  James a 

Garfield      

   57        Mason Kotanchek, 8           7:47.97    16:34.2    8:17  

Maplewood             

   58        Patrick Begley, 7            8:02.71    16:38.5    8:19  

Maplewood             

   59        Zachary Stasko, 8            7:49.34    16:50.9    8:25  

McDonald              

   60        Peyton Weaver, 8             8:19.74    17:39.0    8:49  

Maplewood             

   61        Gabriel Gladd, 7             8:12.29    17:52.0    8:56  

Maplewood             

   62        Cameron Walden, 8            8:26.65    17:53.6    8:57  

Maplewood             

   63        Race Shipman, 8              8:05.37    17:53.8    8:57  

Maplewood             

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top 

 
   64    41  Danny Fabian, 8              8:27.94    17:59.5    9:00  

Berkshire             

   65        Douglas Gurdak, 7            8:16.13    18:07.5    9:04  

Lakeview              

   66        Joey Ball, 7                 8:37.60    18:25.1    9:13  James a 

Garfield      

   67        Matt Lowry, 7                8:31.61    18:30.8    9:15  

Lakeview              

   68        Matthew Crawford, 7          8:42.49    18:33.5    9:17  James a 

Garfield      

   69        Anthony Devivo, 7            8:36.65    18:34.3    9:17  

Jefferson             

   70    42  Andy McKinney, 7             8:42.95    19:20.7    9:40  

Berkshire             

   71        Martin Stefancin, 8          8:16.82    19:37.6    9:49  Newbury               

   72        Dominic Orlando, 8           8:55.67    19:41.0    9:50  

Maplewood             



 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top 

 
   73        Marcus Jones, 7              9:14.87    20:14.0   10:07  

Lakeview              

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top 

 
   74        Lucas Clemens, 7             9:25.82    22:32.0   11:16  James a 

Garfield      

   75        Seth Brigham, 7              9:35.91    22:35.5   11:18  

Berkshire             

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top 

 
   76        Joel Nelson, 8              10:57.65    24:01.3   12:01  

Jefferson             

 

Return to home page.  

main.html

